
BASANTI DEVI COLLEGE 
Established in 1959 

(Government Sponsored) 

NAAC Reaccredited B 
 

147B, Rash Behari Avenue, Kolkata – 700029 

Call: 91 (033) 2464 1012 / 2463-0845 ,   Fax : (033) 2419-7449 

Email: info@basantidevicollege.edu.in     Website: www. basantidevicollege.edu.in 

Date: 21.01.2017 

NOTICE REGARDING E-TENDER 

This is to inform all concerned, that the following E-tenders have been evaluated 

and the result of the Technical & Financial Evaluation as follows: 

Tender No. Name of the Bidder Position 

WBBDC/NIT-01/2016-17,  

Dated : 17.12.2016 

INDO CONSTRUCTION CO. L1 

SHARMA ENGINEER L2 

J P CONSTRUCTION L3 

SRISHTI L4 

SATABDA ENTERPRISE L5 

WBBDC/NIT-02/2016-17 (SL-1),  

Dated : 23.12.2016 

INDO CONSTRUCTION CO. L1 

J P CONSTRUCTION L2 

SRISHTI L3 

WBBDC/NIT-02/2016-17 (SL-2),  

Dated : 23.12.2016 

INDO CONSTRUCTION CO. L1 

J P CONSTRUCTION L2 

SRISHTI L3 

All bidders , (except the L1) , are requested to submit their application for refund 

of E.M.D. and collect their Demand Drafts from the college office on 27
th

 

January, 2017 & 31
st
 January, 2017 ( between 11 a.m – 3.30 p.m.) 

 

Sd/- 

Dr. Indrila Guha 

Principal 

mailto:info@basantidevicollege.edu.in

